This space reserved for County Filing Officer use only

Vol_M02_Page_14903

STATE OF OREGON

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

		AL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT
102 MAR 13 AM11:15 THIS E	REAL PROPERTY - FO	orm UCC-1A	
This SINANGING COMPANY	ORM FOR COUNTY FIL	ING OFFICER US	E ONLY
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presente 1A. Debtor Name(s):	ed to the county filing offic	er pursuant to the	Uniform Commercial Code
Anderson & Company LLC,	2A. Secured Party Name(s):		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
an Oregon Limited Liability Col	First Mutual Bank	c	
10. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Part information is obtainable:	y from which security	4B. Address of Assignee:
3740 SW Jerald Court	P.O. Box 1647	·	State of O
Portland, OR 97221	Bellevue, WA 9800)9	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/13/2002 //:/5 a m.
		1	Voi MO2, Pg /4 909-10
3. This financing statement covers the following trace	(and the same of t		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 260 # of Pgs 2
The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is	Standing on:
The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe real estate)			
described of the well of mine located on: (described)			
and the financing statement is to be filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record			
Check box if products of collateral are also covered A carbon, photographic or otherwise last covered Number of attached additional sheets:			
A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Chard K. Anderson Member Member			
First Mutual Bank			
Signature(s) of the Debtor required in most cases.		Signature(s) of Secured	Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. INSTRUCTIONS			
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officer ut.			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of			
4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may			
The printed termination statement below may			
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page.			
5. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.			
ormination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.			
ecording Party contact name: <u>Income Property</u>	y Servicing		
		TFI	DAINATION OF LINE
	<u>ext 652</u>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	RMINATION STATEMENT
ecording Party telephone number: 425/453-5301		This statement of ten	Dination of financing is assessed to an
ecording Party telephone number: 425/453-5301 Return to: (name and address)	9)	This statement of terroursuant to the Unifo	nination of financing is presented for filing
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647	s)	This statement of terr pursuant to the Unifo no longer claims a se	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing of the secured Party
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	s)	This statement of terr pursuant to the Unifo no longer claims a se	nination of financing is presented for filing
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009 ATT: INCOME PROPERTY SERVICING	s)	This statement of terr pursuant to the Unifo no longer claims a se	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing of the secured Party
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	s)	This statement of terr pursuant to the Unifo no longer claims a se	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing of the secured Party
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009 ATT: INCOME PROPERTY SERVICING LOAN NO. 93-300125-00	9)	This statement of ten oursuant to the Unifo no longer claims a se searing the recording	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing of the secured Party
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009 ATT: INCOME PROPERTY SERVICING	9)	This statement of terroursuant to the Unifo to longer claims a separing the recording	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing statement number shown above.
Return to: (name and address FIRST MUTUAL BANK P.O. BOX 1647 BELLEVUE, WA 98009 ATT: INCOME PROPERTY SERVICING LOAN NO. 93-300125-00	9)	This statement of terroursuant to the Unifo to longer claims a separing the recording	nination of financing is presented for filing rm Commercial code. The Secured Party curity interest in the the financing of the secured Party

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

Beginning at a point which lies South 0 degrees 10' West along the Section line a distance of 375 feet from the Northwest corner of the SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence; North 88 degrees 50 1/2' East 300 feet to a point; thence South 0 degrees 10' West 265.6 feet to a point; thence South 88 degrees 50 1/2' West 300 feet to the section line; thence North 0 degrees 10' East along said Section line 265.6 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

Beginning at an iron pin which lies South 0 degrees 10' West along the Section line a distance of 238 feet and North 88 degrees 50 1/2' East parallel to the 40 line a distance of 300 feet from the Northwest corner of the SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence; continuing North 88 degrees 50 1/2' East a distance of 56 feet to a point; thence North 0 degrees 10' East a distance of 238 feet to a point on the 40 line; thence North 88 degrees 50 1/2' East along the 40 line; a distance 279 feet to a point; thence South 0 degrees 10' West a distance of 583.8 feet to a point; thence South 89 degrees 40' East a distance of 160 feet to a point; thence South 0 degrees 10' West a distance of 270 feet to a point in the centerline of Morningside Lane; thence South 88 degrees 50 1/2' West along the centerline of Morningside Lane a distance of 795 feet to a point on the West line of Section 21; thence North 0 degrees 10' East along the West line of Section 21 a distance of 217.4 feet to a point; thence North 0 degrees 10' East a distance of 402.6 feet, more or less to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within Midland Road and Joe Wright Road.